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Name

This Old House

Five Dollar Bible

Gravel Gospel

Straw Carol MASTER

Ain't That What It's All About
Used To Be's

Joy To The World

Don't Take Christ Out Of Christmas
How Much Is That Picture Of Jesus
Wise Old Pilot

JESUS IS HOME

It Wasn't His Child

What | Want You To Be [2024 Mix]
Get Out Of The Boat

Remember This Christmas

Home Where | Belong

Record Book

He Didn't Throw The Clay Away

Time
2:52
3:53
3:11
2:05
3:09
3:05
2:32
2:43
4:.02
3:50
81
3:56
3:45
3:45
3:04
3:03
3:28

3:23

Christian Country Corral Hour 1
18 songs, 59.1 minutes, 181.4 MB

Album

The Man And His Music

Burn On

Hinsons Hits

Rodeo Revival

Fresh Cut Christmas

Don't Take Christ Out Of Christmas
Picture of Jesus

Lee and the Boys

Dick Flood

It Wasn't His Child (Single)

2024 Mixes

Canyon Creek Records volume 75

You Are Engraved On The Palms Of My...

Single

Country Gospel
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Artist

Stuart Hamblen
Tony Jackson
Shellem Cline

Gary Russ

Hinsons

Bill Baker

George Strait

Dennis Ledbetter
“Little" Jimmy Dickens
The Vessels

Dick Flood

Cyndi Reynolds

Kent Thompson
Felicia Deramus-Paul
Fortner Brothers
Cathy Jewell

Cindy Hopkins

Steven Wood



