

Christian Country Corral Hour 1 18 songs, 59.1 minutes, 181.4 MB

Name	Time Album	Artist
1 This Old House	2:52 The Man And His Music	Stuart Hamblen
2 Five Dollar Bible	3:53	Tony Jackson
3 Gravel Gospel	3:11 Burn On	Shellem Cline
4 Straw Carol MASTER	2:05	Gary Russ
5 Ain't That What It's All About	3:09 Hinsons Hits	Hinsons
6 Used To Be's	3:05 Rodeo Revival	Bill Baker
7 Joy To The World	2:32 Fresh Cut Christmas	George Strait
8 Don't Take Christ Out Of Christmas	2:43 Don't Take Christ Out Of Christmas	Dennis Ledbetter
9 How Much Is That Picture Of Jesus	4:02 Picture of Jesus	"Little" Jimmy Dickens
10 Wise Old Pilot	3:50 Lee and the Boys	The Vessels
11 JESUS IS HOME	3:31 Dick Flood	Dick Flood
12 It Wasn't His Child	3:56 It Wasn't His Child (Single)	Cyndi Reynolds
13 What I Want You To Be [2024 Mix]	3:45 2024 Mixes	Kent Thompson
14 Get Out Of The Boat	3:45 Canyon Creek Records volume 75	Felicia Deramus-Paul
15 Remember This Christmas	3:04	Fortner Brothers
16 Home Where I Belong	3:03 You Are Engraved On The Palms Of My	Cathy Jewell
17 Record Book	3:28 Single	Cindy Hopkins
18 He Didn't Throw The Clay Away	3:23 Country Gospel	Steven Wood